
C I T Y  O F  C O R A L  G A B L E S 
 

-MEMORANDUM- 
 
 
 
TO:  CONSTRUCTION REGULATION BOARD                    DATE:  JANUARY 8, 2016 
  MEMBERS 
 
 
FROM: BELKYS GARCIA     SUBJECT: 2016 

SECRETARY TO THE BOARD                    BOARD DATES 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The following are the proposed Construction Regulation Board meeting dates for 2016, generally 
held on the 2nd Monday of each month.  All times are 2:00 PM in the Commission Chambers. 
 
 

Monday, January 11, 2016    Monday, July 11, 2016 
 

Monday, February 8, 2016    Monday, August 8, 2016 
 

Monday, March 14, 2016    Monday, September 12, 2016 
 

Monday, April 11, 2016    Monday, October 17, 2016 
 

Monday, May 16, 2016    Monday, November 14, 2016 
 

Monday, June 13, 2016               Monday, December 12, 2016 
 
 
 


